Azud Inline helix filter
fibreglass reinforced nylon 4"
flange 10bar 130micron disc

black type 203/4FX DLP
(7033277)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Material

Material filter element

Filtration

Filtration

Material seal

Connection

Pressure

Max. temp.

Type

Capacity

Size

Length

Width

Height

Backflush Outlet

black

fibreglass reinforced nylon

disc

130 micron

120 mesh

NBR

flange

10 bar

60 °C

203/4FX DLP

26 m*/h

4"

990 mm

700 mm

1105 mm

3"

J
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Bosta UK Ltd.

Reflection House
Olding Road

Bury St. Edmunds
Suffolk

IP33 3TA

T+44 (0) 1284 716580

E enquiries@bosta.co.uk
http://www.bosta.com
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